

palcki sadak

No. 134

$$(x) \times 500000$$

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

2708

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Dez 1890

6th And final Bill

57

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
Name of work:- Construction of road						
from Ekara middle school						
to Hathiyahi patti sadak						
under canopy (sc)						
Agency:- Sri mahendra prasad Yadav						
At- Chakra, Rajghusam						
Agreement no:- 735/B/D/2021-22						
Date of start:- 13.07.21						
Date of completion:- 12.07.2022						
Actual date of completion:-						
Retified or Revised measurement & up date						
Item no ①:- Plain (R.C.C)						
Concrete in substructure - of R.C.C						
Propert →	2x6	15x0.40x0.60			2.95m ³	
Total =					2.95m ³	
Item no ②:- Cement (M.30)						
Concrete pavement - of R.C.C						
Curve →	8.10x	(3.75+4.6+7.10)				
- 3.75 x (0.160 ± 0.10) = 1.47						
Total =					1.47m ³	
Item no ③:- Kilometer stone						
1.00 x 2m x 0.8m →						2m ³
Total =						2m ³
④ 200mm Km stone - of R.C.C						
1.00 x 6m x 0.8m →						6m ³
Total =						6m ³

Continuation

64

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134				Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			
	No.	L.	B.	D.
1. <u>Clearing</u> (1/2) i.e. p.f. setting out				
<i>piles</i>	-	-	-	- of E.I.
Qty. r.d. 7m BP-47 = 8 nos				
" " " " - 58 = 4 nos				
Total = 12 nos				
@ Rs 2408.17/cent = Rs 28898=				
2. <u>(2/2) i.e. clearing And grubbing of</u>				
<i>Vegetation</i>				- of E.I.
Qty. r.d. 7m BP-47				
Qty = 0.5 Hectar				
@ Rs 52470.23/ha = Rs 26485=				

Ex 13	i:- distribution of slab	
	culvert - - - $\phi = 12$	
	Qty. incl. 9mm BS - 47	
	Qty = 235.99 m^3	
	@ Rs 235.98/m ³ = Rs 55689.20	

(4/4) :- Dist momenting of slab			
current	- - -	f _{yk}	
	ftg. udder	47	
	0.7 = 11.08 m ³		
@ R _s	117.391 m ³	= R _s	46257

Q5 :-	Removing all type		
H ₂ SO ₄ catalyst	- ester		
Dty. vide	TRIP-47		

Dty = 60 @ Rs 244.92/m = Rs 14695.2

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no (28/47) i - ponding					
weap holes --- of 12					
Qty. nide rmbp - 53					
Qty = 40 nos					
CR 83.40 / each = CR					933362
Item no (39/50) i - bridge part					
Qty. nide rmbp - 53					
Qty = 2 nos					
CR 65.32 / nos = CR					125120
Item no (40/512) i - ponding And					
applying prime coat (SS-1) - of 12					
Qty. nide rmbp - 53					
Qty = 4499.60 m ²					
CR 43.36 / m ² = CR					1951032
Item no (41/3) i - ponding And					
applying track coat (CR-1) - of 12					
Qty. nide rmbp - 53					
Qty = 4499.60 m ²					
CR 14.83 / m ² = CR					6672920
Item no (42/14) i - ponding And					
laying 20 mm premix carpet m.s.s.e					
Qty. nide rmbp - 53					
Qty = 4499.60 m ²					
CR 218.88 / m ² = CR					78487200

Continuation

	Add 1% Loo	= R	98	549 =
	Add 3 fee	= R	122	594 =
	Total 2 R		112	58581 =
	11.26 % Below	= R	1267	7716 =
	Total 2 R		999	0865 =
	deduct paper Bill =		896	16412
	Total 2 R		1029	2242
				2A
				31031220
				JB

Continuation